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Description automatically generated]ANNUAL PLANNING TEMPLATE WITH CALENDAR
	COMPANY / ORGANIZATION NAME
	
	DATE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Name
	
	MM/DD/YY
	
	
	

	OVERVIEW
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MISSION AND VALUES
	Describe the company mission and values.

	STRATEGIES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MARKET FOCUS
	Describe the market focus.

	OPERATIONAL FOCUS
	Describe the operational focus.

	SALES FOCUS
	Describe the sales focus.

	GLOBAL PRIORITIES
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GOALS
	OBJECTIVES
	TIME FRAME
	OWNER NAME
	BUDGET
	STATUS
	TEAM

	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
	
	
	

	Achievement plans
	Actions
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Name
	$
	ON TRACK
	Name

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	NEEDS ATTENTION
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	DONE
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	DONE
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	BEHIND
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	ON TRACK
	





	January 20XX

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	N O T E S

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	February 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	March 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	

	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	April 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	

	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	28
	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
 
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	May 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	June 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	July 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
 
 
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	August 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	September 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	October 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
 
 
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	November 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	

	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	December 20XX
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	N O T E S






	

	
	






	DISCLAIMER

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.
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